
• Arrive by 10:00am
• Returning 2:30pm
• Lunch will be provided
Sausage sizzle!
• Bring a hat, drink bottle 
and wear enclosed shoes

Tuesday 16 April 
Incursion

Monday 15 April        
Excursion

Wed 17 April             
Excursion

Thursday 18 April    
In-house

Friday 19 April 
Public Holiday

• Slime is a must, 
along with many other 
science experiments and 
activities. 
• Easter craft & activities
• What’s Easter without 
an Easter egg hunt! 

SCIENCE DAY

• We’re bringing the wild 
life to you! Get ready to 
meet a range of different 
animals, you’ll get to feel 
them, hold them and 
even feed them!
• 12:30pm – 2:30pm

ANIMAL CAPERS PJ DAY

Tuesday 23 April 
Incursion

Monday 22 April 
Public Holiday

Wed 24 April 
Incursion

Thursday 25 April 
Public Holiday

Friday 26 April 
In-house

• Relax in your PJs, 
watch movies, create 
cubby houses and forts, 
have face painting and 
play board games. Bring 
a game from home! 
• Pizza for lunch!

NATURE & 
OUTDOOR DAY

• We’re bring the 
circus to you! Juggling, 
acrobatics and more!

• 2pm:  2 x 1 Hour 
Workshops

• Come along for a fun 
adventurous day that 
includes nature play and 
rock climbing! 
• Anzac Day baking! 
• Please wear enclosed 
shoes

SPORTS DAY AT 
UNLEY OVAL

CIRCUS 
ELEMENTS

• We’re off to see 
Dumbo! Candy bar 
selection available. Arrive 
by 10:30am to place your 
order. Transport: Bus 
Departure: 11:30am 
Return: 3pm

MOVIE DAY

Outcomes: 1,2,3,4,5Outcomes: 1,3,4,5 Outcomes: 1,2,3,4,5Outcomes: 1,3,4

Outcomes: 1,2,3,4,5 Outcomes: 3,4,5Outcomes: 1,2,3,4,5

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
WEEK 1  15 Apr - 19 Apr
WEEK 2  22 Apr - 26 Apr

Vacation Care
15 April - 26 April

Unley Primary School OSHC
222 Wattle Street, Malvern, SA 5061
Holly Kearvell - OSHC Service Director

For bookings visit www.sa.ymca.org.au/OSHC or email bookings.oshc@ymca.org.au

P: 0417 379 828
E: unleyoshc@ymca.org.au 
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